IN-0008104

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

MGM Resorts
5620 Cameron Street, Suite A
Las Vegas, NV 89118

PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Aria Las Vegas
Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
Chandeliers
U Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80" 5 $1,600.00 T $32,000.00
) 80"W X 83"H - 155lb - 925 Watts
A
v Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60" 4 $1,300.00 T $20,800.00
N & 60"W X 63"H - 80Ib - 650 Watts
A
1 Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40" 11 $900.00 T $39,600.00
e 40"W X 45'H - 48lb - 450 Watts
[ rdy ey
Chandeliers - Paris - Antique Silver 60" 5 $1,300.00 T $26,000.00
60"W x 64"H - 66lb - 900 Watts
Chandeliers - Paris - Antique Silver 40" 11 $900.00 T $39,600.00
44"W x 46"H - 301b - 450 Watts
e Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Large 3 $1,600.00 T $19,200.00
' 80"W x 80"H - Weight 185 Lb - 2,650 Watts
Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Large 3 $1,600.00 T $19,200.00
I 80"W x 80"H - 190 Lb - 2,950 Watts
" Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Medium 11 $1,300.00 T $57,200.00
' 53"W x 57"H - 100 Ib - 1,2275 watts
Chandeliers - Versailles - 3 Tears Basket Medium 11 $1,300.00 T $57,200.00
‘f‘ 53"W x 63"H - Weight 106 Lb - 1,175 Watts
- Chandeliers - Versailles - 2 Tears Basket Small 11 $900.00 T $39,600.00

44'W x 47"H-70 Lb - 1,025 watts
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Description

Chandeliers - Versailles- 3 Tear Basket Small
44"W x 53"H - Weight 80 Lb - 950 watts

Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 68"
68"W X 83"H - 210Ib - 1,500Watts

Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 48"
48"W X 57"H - 100lb - 750 Watts

IS

N Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44"
M
Wi T 44"W x 47"H - 95Ib - 750 Watts

) \"‘[' 1 "l;_H

Chandeliers - Montmartre - Amber Crystal 40"
40"W x 45'h - 80Ib - 450 Watts

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

11 $900.00 T
1 $1,500.00 T
4 $950.00 T
4 $950.00 T
4 $900.00 T

Total Chandeliers

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$39,600.00

$6,000.00

$15,200.00

$15,200.00

$14,400.00

$440,800.00

$440,800.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$41,876.00
($0.00)
$482,676.00
($0.00)
$482,676.00
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